Parker Hannifin Corporation
Engineered Polymer Systems Division
Phone:  801 972 3000
9-11
9
09/01/07
Catalog EPS 5370/USA

Catalog EPS 5370/USA
04/01/12
Part Number Nomenclature — WRT Profile
Table 9-7.  WRT Profile
Gland Dimensions — WRT Profile
4 7 3 3 WRT 1 2 5
Material
4 Digit Material Code
Example:
4733 = WearGard™
(4733 only for WRT)
Pro�le
0 2 0 0 0 0 7 5 0
Nominal Width (x1000) (W)
Example:  0.750" X 1000 = 0750
(0125 to 2000 or larger)
Nominal Rod Diameter
(x1000) (A1)
Example:
2.000" X 1000 = 02000
Max.  Cross-Section
Example:  125 = 1/8"
End Cut
Example:
Blank = Butt Cut
($KIV, $TEP)
– –
A1
Rod Diameter
B1
Groove Diameter
C1
Throat Diameter
D
Groove Width Part Number
+.000/-.002 +.002/-.000 +.002/-.000 +.010/-.000
0.875 1.000 0.892 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT062-00875-XXXX
1.000 1.125 1.017 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT062-01000-XXXX
1.125 1.250 1.142 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT062-01125-XXXX
1.250 1.375 1.267 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT062-01250-XXXX
1.375 1.500 1.392 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT062-01375-XXXX
1.500 1.625 1.517 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT062-01500-XXXX
1.625 1.750 1.642 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT062-01625-XXXX
1.750 1.875 1.767 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT062-01750-XXXX
2.250 2.375 2.267 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT062-02250-XXXX
2.500 2.625 2.517 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT062-02250-XXXX
+.000/-.002 +.002/-.000 +.002/-.000 +.010/-.000
0.750 1.001 0.767 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT125-00750-XXXX
0.875 1.126 0.892 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT125-00875-XXXX
1.000 1.251 1.017 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT125-01000-XXXX
1.125 1.376 1.142 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT125-01125-XXXX
1.250 1.501 1.267 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT125-01250-XXXX
1.375 1.626 1.392 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT125-01375-XXXX
1.500 1.751 1.517 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT125-01500-XXXX
1.625 1.876 1.642 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT125-01625-XXXX
1.750 2.001 1.767 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT125-01750-XXXX
1.875 2.126 1.892 D = W + 0.010" 4733WRT125-01875-XXXX
For custom groove calculations, see Appendix C.
Table 9-8.  WRT Gland Dimensions — Inch
D
W
A1 B1 C1
0.015 Max. Radius
(Typ. 2 Places)
Please refer to Engineering
Section 2, page 2-8 for
surface finish and additional
hardware considerations.
WRT Profile
Parker Hannifin Corporation